32
G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
Inside U.S. +1 800.637.4839    Outside U.S. +1 801.208.4313    Europe: +31 43 358 82 24    www.MeritOEM.com
Curved Guide Wires
Rosen-TIp Wires
Catalog         	 New Configuration			   Length		  Heparin 	 # Per
Number        	 Catalog Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 Coated	 Box
	 IQ35F80J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 80	 F		  10
6500-11	 IQ35F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6609-13	 IQ35F180J1O5RS*	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  5 /10*
6609-33	 	 1.5mm J (R)	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  5
	 IQ38F150J1O5RS	 1.5mm J (R)	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
 J-TIp Wires
Catalog         	 New Configuration			   Length		  Heparin 	 # Per
Number        	 Catalog Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 Coated	 Box
	 IQ35F150J1O5	 1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J1O5	 1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
6693-A1	 	 1.5mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6682-H1		  3mm J	 .014” (0.36mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-J3		  3mm J	 .014” (0.36mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-K1	 	 3mm J	 .018” (0.46mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-L3		  3mm J	 .018” (0.46mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-M1		  3mm J	 .021” (0.53mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-N3		  3mm J	 .021” (0.53mm)	 180	 F		  5
6682-E1		  3mm J	 .025” (0.64mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F80J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	  80	 F		  10
6682-41    	 IQ35F150J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-C1  	 IQH35F150J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
6682-P1    	 IQ35F180J3*	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  5 /10*
     	 IQ35F260J3	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 260	 F		  10
6693-41	 	 3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6693-71		  3mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M	 H	 10
6684-41	 	 3mm J TC	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
6647-11		  3mm J 7cm TC	 .035” (0.89mm)	 145	 M		  10
	 IQ38F150J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
6682-D1	 IQH38F150J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
 	 IQ38F260J3	 3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 260	 F		  10
6693-61		  3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M		  10
6693-81		  3mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M	 H	 10
6684-61		  3mm J TC	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 M		  10
 	 IQ35F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ35F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F		  10
	 IQH35F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .035” (0.89mm)	 180	 F	 H	 5
	 IQ38F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH38F150J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ38F180J3F	 3mm J  FB	 .038” (0.97mm)	 180	 F		  10
 	 IQ35F150J6 	 6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
 	 IQH35F70J6 	 6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 70	 F	 H	 10
6694-21		  6mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M		  10
	 IQ38F150J6	 6mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH38F70J6	 6mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 70	 F	 H	 10
   	 IQ35F150J15	 15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J15	 15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
	 IQ38F150J15	 15mm J	 .038” (0.97mm)	 150	 F		  10
8820-B1		  15mm J	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 M	 	 10
PTFE-Coated, Inqwire® Guide Wires
33
G
U
ID
E
 W
IR
E
S
www.MeritOEM.com    Inside U.S. +1 800.637.4839    Outside U.S. +1 801.208.4313    Europe: +31 43 358 82 24
Fixed Core, double-ended
Catalog         	 New Configuration			   Length		  Heparin 	 # Per
Number        	 Catalog Number	 Description	 Size	 cm	 Core	 Coated	 Box
	 IQ35F150J105S	 1.5mm J/Straight	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQ35F150J3S 	 3mm J/Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F		  10
	 IQH35F150J3S	 3mm J/Straight 	 .035” (0.89mm)	 150	 F	 H	 10
All “J” tip fixed core wires are finger-straightenable.  FB = Firm Body  ST = Short Taper
H= Heparin Coating  (R) = Rosen  F=Fixed Core  M= Moveable Core TC = Tapered Core
* New guide wire configurations packaged 10 per box. Original guide wires packaged 5 per box.
Curved Guide Wires   PTFE-Coated, Inqwire Guide Wires